
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
105 
56 
19 
99 
97 
77 
26 

111 
21 

Name 
Ronaldo "Tutti" Ranieri 
Enzo Maccapani 
Paulo Foroni 
Marcos Fortunato 
Douglas Andrade 
Theo Manna 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Lucas Bessa 
Patrick Wittich 

Equipe 
DS Performance 
JC Racing Team 
Genisis Race 
Sport Plus Racing 

PRT 
PRT 
AST Racing 
Dezeró Racing 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Best Tm 
2:02.405 
2:02.475 
2:03.044 
2:03.366 
2:22.268 

Diff 

0.070 
0.639 
0.961 

19.863 

Gap 

0.070 
0.569 
0.322 

18.902 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
LIGHT 600ss 
PRO 
PRO 
LIGHT 650 
LIGHT 600ss 

Sub Class 
600ss 
600ss 
600ss 
600ss 
600ss 

CBR 650 
CBR 650 
600cc 

Speed 
108,672 
108,610 
108,108 
107,825 
93,500 

- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/01/2023 16:36:56 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

1a ETAPA COPA MOTOSCHOOL 2023 
SuperSport 600/ Copa Pro Honda CBR 650 

SUPER POLE 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:22:49 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

28/01/2023 16:22 


